
IV TRAIL SAN CRISTOBAL 2017

POS. P.CAT. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE SEXO CLUB POS. 1 VUELTA RITMO POS. META RITMO

1 1 433 LÓPEZ DE DIOS, FRANCISCO MALE LA CEREZAL 1 00:17:45 04:44 min/Km 1 00:36:36 04:53 min/Km

2 2 435 ACEVEDO LOPEZ, MARCOS MALE CORRESIERO 3 00:18:15 04:52 min/Km 2 00:37:06 04:57 min/Km

3 3 450 COTERA GONZALEZ, DIEGO MALE 2 00:18:11 04:51 min/Km 3 00:37:50 05:03 min/Km

4 4 441 PEREZ LOSADA, DAVID MALE 4 00:18:43 04:60 min/Km 4 00:39:07 05:13 min/Km

5 5 438 PEREZ MONTES, JORGE MALE AVIENTUSOLORUNNERS 5 00:19:16 05:09 min/Km 5 00:39:35 05:17 min/Km

6 6 414 MUÑIZ, FRANCISCO MALE CORRESIERO 6 00:20:02 05:21 min/Km 6 00:41:02 05:29 min/Km

7 7 413 TOMÁS RODRÍGUEZ, CONSTANTINO MALE INDEPENDIENTE 8 00:20:06 05:22 min/Km 7 00:41:10 05:30 min/Km

8 8 434 RIERA RODRÍGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER MALE CORRESIERO 7 00:20:03 05:21 min/Km 8 00:41:19 05:31 min/Km

9 9 440 RODRIGUEZ, IÑIGO MALE 11 00:20:40 05:31 min/Km 9 00:41:54 05:36 min/Km

10 10 427 PLATAS IGLESIAS, ANDRÉS MALE BATHCO 9 00:20:19 05:26 min/Km 10 00:42:26 05:40 min/Km

11 11 439 SUAREZ BEGEGA, HUGO MALE CLUB ATLETISMO BALMORI 10 00:20:22 05:26 min/Km 11 00:42:33 05:41 min/Km

12 12 447 ORTIZ LOPEZ, ALAIN MALE 12 00:21:44 05:48 min/Km 12 00:43:33 05:49 min/Km

13 13 442 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, RUBÉN MALE 15 00:21:56 05:51 min/Km 13 00:44:03 05:53 min/Km

14 14 430 GUTIÉRREZ SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO MALE INDEPENDIENTE 14 00:21:51 05:50 min/Km 14 00:45:31 06:05 min/Km

15 15 449 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, MIGUEL MALE 13 00:21:46 05:49 min/Km 15 00:45:42 06:06 min/Km

16 16 448 RAMIREZ, VIRGINIO MALE 17 00:22:14 05:56 min/Km 16 00:45:57 06:08 min/Km

17 1 408 OTERO IGLESIAS, LILIANA FEMALE INDEPENDIENTE 19 00:22:47 06:05 min/Km 17 00:46:21 06:11 min/Km

18 17 401 FERNANDEZ, SANTI MALE CORRESIERO ATLETISMO 16 00:22:13 05:56 min/Km 18 00:46:23 06:12 min/Km

19 18 402 ANTOLIN ALVAREZ, JOSE ENRIQUE MALE OCHOBRE 23 00:23:07 06:10 min/Km 19 00:46:23 06:12 min/Km

20 19 415 MARIN ASENSIO, MAXI MALE INDEPENDIENTE 21 00:22:50 06:06 min/Km 20 00:46:52 06:15 min/Km

21 2 424 ÁLVAREZ FIDALGO, ROSA FEMALE PUNTU COLLORAU 20 00:22:49 06:06 min/Km 21 00:47:31 06:21 min/Km

22 20 451 POZUELO, GRACINIANO MALE 18 00:22:31 06:01 min/Km 22 00:48:07 06:25 min/Km

23 21 410 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, XABEL MALE INDEPENDIENTE 27 00:23:55 06:23 min/Km 23 00:49:11 06:34 min/Km

24 22 405 PALACIO FERNÁNDEZ, SERGIO MALE JUDO CORUJO 26 00:23:49 06:22 min/Km 24 00:49:32 06:37 min/Km

25 23 446 MENENDEZ VALDES, CHEMA MALE 24 00:23:48 06:21 min/Km 25 00:49:48 06:39 min/Km

26 24 429 VILLA VIGIL, DIEGO MALE INDEPENDIENTE 22 00:22:53 06:07 min/Km 26 00:50:05 06:41 min/Km

27 25 407 PANDO FONSECA, MIGUEL ANGEL MALE AVIENTUSOLORUNNERS 25 00:23:48 06:21 min/Km 27 00:50:20 06:43 min/Km

28 26 426 PÉREZ MUÑIZ, LUIS MALE PILOÑA DEPORTE 30 00:24:49 06:38 min/Km 28 00:50:33 06:45 min/Km

29 27 403 MARTINEZ DELMIRO, DAVID MALE OVETUS 29 00:24:36 06:34 min/Km 29 00:51:30 06:52 min/Km

30 28 412 FERNÁNDEZ VIEJO, JULIO MALE INDEPENDIENTE 28 00:24:36 06:34 min/Km 30 00:51:33 06:53 min/Km

31 29 444 POMAR AMILLO, ALFONSO MALE 32 00:25:33 06:49 min/Km 31 00:51:59 06:56 min/Km

32 3 423 SAINZ DE LA MAZA MONTE, NATALIA FEMALE 31 00:25:08 06:43 min/Km 32 00:52:08 06:58 min/Km

33 4 411 SOCORÓ YUSTE, NURIA FEMALE INDEPENDIENTE 33 00:26:06 06:58 min/Km 33 00:54:36 07:17 min/Km

34 30 409 GONZALEZ VEGA, ALFONSO JOSE MALE CARACOLES Y CAIMANES 34 00:26:55 07:11 min/Km 34 00:55:29 07:24 min/Km

35 5 420 DIAZ VÁZQUEZ, MARIAN FEMALE 37 00:28:25 07:35 min/Km 35 00:58:53 07:52 min/Km

36 6 419 PARAJON PARAJON, ANA FEMALE TEAM OBAYA 35 00:28:24 07:35 min/Km 36 00:58:54 07:52 min/Km

37 7 437 CAÑEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA FEMALE CORRESIERO 36 00:28:24 07:35 min/Km 37 00:58:54 07:52 min/Km

38 31 436 LAGO LAMAS, FERNANDO MALE INDEPENDIENTE 39 00:31:06 08:18 min/Km 38 01:03:04 08:25 min/Km

39 8 422 HERREÑO SUÁREZ, MARIA CONSUELO FEMALE CORRE CON NOSOTROS 38 00:30:42 08:12 min/Km 39 01:04:45 08:38 min/Km

40 9 443 BLANCO PEREZ, M.INÉS FEMALE 41 00:31:51 08:30 min/Km 40 01:05:46 08:47 min/Km

41 10 417 CAÑEDO RODRIGUEZ, MONTSE FEMALE INDEPENDIENTE 40 00:31:50 08:30 min/Km 41 01:05:47 08:47 min/Km



POS. P.CAT. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE SEXO CLUB POS. 1 VUELTA RITMO POS. META RITMO

42 32 421 GONZÁLEZ DIAZ, LUIS ÁNGEL MALE INDEPENDIENTE 42 00:35:37 09:30 min/Km 42 01:18:49 10:31 min/Km

ABD 418 PERAL FERNANDEZ, IÑIGO MALE INDEPENDIENTE

DNS 404 SUAREZ MARTINEZ, ROBERTO MALE

DNS 406 ARBOLEYA RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN MALE NEREA BERROS RUNNING TEAM

DNS 431 PEREZ, EFREN MALE

DNS 432 MONTES SUÁREZ, JUAN ANTONIO MALE LA CEREZAL



IV TRAIL SAN CRISTOBAL 2017

GENERAL MASCULINO
POS. P.CAT. NUMBER PARTICIPANT SEX CATEGORY CLUB META

1 1 433 LÓPEZ DE DIOS, FRANCISCO MALE HOMBRE LA CEREZAL 00:36:36

2 2 435 ACEVEDO LOPEZ, MARCOS MALE HOMBRE CORRESIERO 00:37:06

3 3 450 COTERA GONZALEZ, DIEGO MALE HOMBRE 00:37:50

4 4 441 PEREZ LOSADA, DAVID MALE HOMBRE 00:39:07

5 5 438 PEREZ MONTES, JORGE MALE HOMBRE AVIENTUSOLORUNNERS 00:39:35

6 6 414 MUÑIZ, FRANCISCO MALE HOMBRE CORRESIERO 00:41:02

7 7 413 TOMÁS RODRÍGUEZ, CONSTANTINO MALE HOMBRE INDEPENDIENTE 00:41:10

8 8 434 RIERA RODRÍGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER MALE HOMBRE CORRESIERO 00:41:19

9 9 440 RODRIGUEZ, IÑIGO MALE HOMBRE 00:41:54

10 10 427 PLATAS IGLESIAS, ANDRÉS MALE HOMBRE BATHCO 00:42:26

11 11 439 SUAREZ BEGEGA, HUGO MALE HOMBRE CLUB ATLETISMO BALMORI 00:42:33

12 12 447 ORTIZ LOPEZ, ALAIN MALE HOMBRE 00:43:33

13 13 442 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, RUBÉN MALE HOMBRE 00:44:03

14 14 430 GUTIÉRREZ SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO MALE HOMBRE INDEPENDIENTE 00:45:31

15 15 449 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, MIGUEL MALE HOMBRE 00:45:42

16 16 448 RAMIREZ, VIRGINIO MALE HOMBRE 00:45:57

18 17 401 FERNANDEZ, SANTI MALE HOMBRE CORRESIERO ATLETISMO 00:46:23

19 18 402 ANTOLIN ALVAREZ, JOSE ENRIQUE MALE HOMBRE OCHOBRE 00:46:23

20 19 415 MARIN ASENSIO, MAXI MALE HOMBRE INDEPENDIENTE 00:46:52

22 20 451 POZUELO, GRACINIANO MALE HOMBRE 00:48:07

23 21 410 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, XABEL MALE HOMBRE INDEPENDIENTE 00:49:11

24 22 405 PALACIO FERNÁNDEZ, SERGIO MALE HOMBRE JUDO CORUJO 00:49:32

25 23 446 MENENDEZ VALDES, CHEMA MALE HOMBRE 00:49:48

26 24 429 VILLA VIGIL, DIEGO MALE HOMBRE INDEPENDIENTE 00:50:05

27 25 407 PANDO FONSECA, MIGUEL ANGEL MALE HOMBRE AVIENTUSOLORUNNERS 00:50:20

28 26 426 PÉREZ MUÑIZ, LUIS MALE HOMBRE PILOÑA DEPORTE 00:50:33

29 27 403 MARTINEZ DELMIRO, DAVID MALE HOMBRE OVETUS 00:51:30

30 28 412 FERNÁNDEZ VIEJO, JULIO MALE HOMBRE INDEPENDIENTE 00:51:33



GENERAL MASCULINO
POS. P.CAT. NUMBER PARTICIPANT SEX CATEGORY CLUB META

31 29 444 POMAR AMILLO, ALFONSO MALE HOMBRE 00:51:59

34 30 409 GONZALEZ VEGA, ALFONSO JOSE MALE HOMBRE CARACOLES Y CAIMANES 00:55:29

38 31 436 LAGO LAMAS, FERNANDO MALE HOMBRE INDEPENDIENTE 01:03:04

42 32 421 GONZÁLEZ DIAZ, LUIS ÁNGEL MALE HOMBRE INDEPENDIENTE 01:18:49

GENERAL FEMENINO
POS. P.CAT. NUMBER PARTICIPANT SEX CATEGORY CLUB META

17 1 408 OTERO IGLESIAS, LILIANA FEMALE MUJER INDEPENDIENTE 00:46:21

21 2 424 ÁLVAREZ FIDALGO, ROSA FEMALE MUJER PUNTU COLLORAU 00:47:31

32 3 423 SAINZ DE LA MAZA MONTE, NATALIA FEMALE MUJER 00:52:08

33 4 411 SOCORÓ YUSTE, NURIA FEMALE MUJER INDEPENDIENTE 00:54:36

35 5 420 DIAZ VÁZQUEZ, MARIAN FEMALE MUJER 00:58:53

36 6 419 PARAJON PARAJON, ANA FEMALE MUJER TEAM OBAYA 00:58:54

37 7 437 CAÑEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA FEMALE MUJER CORRESIERO 00:58:54

39 8 422 HERREÑO SUÁREZ, MARIA CONSUELO FEMALE MUJER CORRE CON NOSOTROS 01:04:45

40 9 443 BLANCO PEREZ, M.INÉS FEMALE MUJER 01:05:46

41 10 417 CAÑEDO RODRIGUEZ, MONTSE FEMALE MUJER INDEPENDIENTE 01:05:47

RESIDENTES COLLAO
POS. P.CAT. NUMBER PARTICIPANT SEX CATEGORY CLUB META

7 7 413 TOMÁS RODRÍGUEZ, CONSTANTINO MALE HOMBRE INDEPENDIENTE 00:41:10

16 16 448 RAMIREZ, VIRGINIO MALE HOMBRE 00:45:57

40 9 443 BLANCO PEREZ, M.INÉS FEMALE MUJER 01:05:46


